Standings

Place Name
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

33
34

Timofejeva, Polina

Haapsal, Maria Ioanna

Taranov, Mihhail
Pepeliaev, Andrei
Suhhanov, Egor

Kaptein, Hans-Kristjan

East, Marek
Skatskov, Anton
Timofejeva, Juliana
Ostrjakova, Maria
Pritulina, Nadezda
Pepeliaev, Artem
Shilkin, Maksim
Serzhant, Aleksandr
Valijev, Aleksei
Laeks, Loore
Pomaznev, Aleksei
Sala, Emil

Kuzmina, Oleksandra
Karba, Kertu
Maksimova, Irena
Petrov, Kirill
Novikov, Savva
Linkevits, Jaroslav
Tsyganov, Jaroslav
Nikitina, Anastasia
Laks, Rasmus
Parthal, Rozalia
Sala, Ellen
Nikitina, Anna
Kraav, Rando
Sobolev, Evelin
Luik, Elo-Mirtel
Karba, Karoliina

Feder Loc

2004
2009
2007
2009
2006
2007
2008
2005
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2005
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2008
2010
2009
2007
2008
2008
2011
2006
2008
2010
2010

1267
1456
1417
1253
1243
1159
1412
1337
1424
1346
1515
1245
1223
1256
1311

1489
1269

1274
1310
1286
1110
1412
1247
1002

1271
1382

1227
1203
1036
1170

Score Buch.

OFRP NNDNNNWWWWWWWWWWWDR DD D DD DO O OO 0oy

(@]

o o1

28.
27.
30.
25.
25.
24,
24.
30.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
24.
18.
29.
28.
22.
30.
26.
26.
24.
23.
22.
20.
19.
26.
24.
22.
18.
18.
21.
20.
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Cross Table
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Name
Timofejeva, Polina
Haapsal,
Taranov, Mihhail
Pepeliaev, Andrei
Suhhanov, Egor
Kaptein,
East, Marek
Skatskov, Anton
Timofejeva, Juliana
Ostrjakova, Maria
Pritulina, Nadezda
Pepeliaev, Artem
Shilkin, Maksim
Serzhant, Aleksandr
Valijev, Aleksei
Laeks, Loore
Pomaznev, Aleksei
Sala, Emil

Kuzmina, Oleksandra
Karba, Kertu
Maksimova, Irena
Petrov, Kirill
Novikov, Savva
Linkevits, Jaroslav
Tsyganov, Jaroslav
Nikitina, Anastasia
Laks, Rasmus
Parthal, Rozalia
Sala, Ellen
Nikitina, Anna
Kraav, Rando
Sobolev, Evelin
Luik, Elo-Mirtel
Karba, Karoliina

Maria Ioanna

Hans-Kristjan

Total
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30:
25:

17:

31:

12:
34:
14:

24
11:
23:
28:

27:
20:
19:
33:
26:
15:
13:

22
18:
16:
32:

29:
21:
10:
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29:
21:
20:
26:
19:

28:
12:

14:
23:

27:
10:
34:
31:
22
24

17:
11:
18:
33:

13:

32:
16:
30:
25:
15:
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8:
20:
14:
11:
26:
25:
12:

32:
18:

15:

13:
22:
28:
10:
21:

19:
16:
24:
23:

34:
17:
33:
31:
30:

29:
27:
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17:
18:
21:
12:
27:
30:
22
28:
15:
23:
24

19:
33:

32:

13:
29:

10:
11:
26:
25:

20:

34:
16:
14:
31:
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10:
11:

30:
22

17:
33:
15:

25:

13:
28:
32:
19:
34:
31:
23:

12:
27
24
16:
26:
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